
Editors' Selection
100 striking images • 2021-07-26 - 2021-09-02

#64





Cover »Rear Window«
© Mya_b_

© 2022 STRKNG

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be
reproduced or transmitted in any form without written
permission from STRKNG.

https://strkng.com

STRKNG is an online project by

norm-4 GmbH
Gladbacher Straße 17
50672 Cologne
Germany

https://www.norm-4.com

Welcome to
"STRKNG Editors' Selection" #64

STRKNG is an international portfolio collection and online gallery
for contemporary photography.
Up to three images are selected daily for the topic Editor's
Selection and are shared widely in social media.

Photographers, Models and Designers/Brands are welcome to
contribute great portfolios and striking images at
https://strkng.com





© Photographer Ando Fuchs



»-3249BM- | rue | 2o2o«
© Photographer Willi Schwanke
https://willischwanke.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Mya_b_







»Stairs«
© Model Geeska Klaussen





»eva pechmarie«
© Photographer Ana Lora
https://analora.strkng.com/en/



»happiness will find me«
© Photographer Axel Schneegass
https://axelschneegass.strkng.com/en/







»Shower«
© Photographer Filthy Wizard





© Photographer T. Schreiter





»Paula«
© Photographer Dirk Rohra
https://dirkrohra.strkng.com/en/





»Monday«
© Photographer Claudia Hantschel





»Self Destruction«
© Photographer alexconu



»Julia Yaroshenko«
© Photographer Victor Gomez





»Like a Long Forgotten Dream«
© Photographer Irene Toma





»SOL - Emily«
© Photographer RaphaelLechner





»Windows 2000«
© Photographer Ján Hronský







»Lightflood«
© Photographer Jakob L.



»One night in Reine«
© Photographer Voodoo.Photography







»Sheness.«
© Photographer Stephan Joachim
Participants: Carla Gesikiewicz





»UNDERGROUND 2«
© Photographer ANDRZEJ FIDERKIEWICZ





»The Greatest -«
© Photographer Bedaman



»Spider«
© Photographer Brigitte Wildling





»..KATJA..«
© Photographer Roland Wingenroth







»mit tür«
© Photographer Mario Diener
https://mariodiener.strkng.com/en/





»brasserie royal«
© Photographer nathanael fournier





»wild summer«
© Photographer Matthias Kempe-Scheufler



»Reach up«
© Photographer Jakob L.







»Deep dark Sea«
© Model Linda Lena Blanka
https://linda-lena-blanka.strkng.com/en/



»Masha 09.2020«
© Photographer HANS KRUM
https://hans-krum.strkng.com/en/







»Joull«
© Photographer Alexi Wiedemann



»untitled«
© Photographer Simone Sander





»In my room.«
© Photographer Lilith Terra







»seafood«
© Photographer ray gray





»Marie«
© Photographer Pascal Chapuis





»DANCE«
© Photographer Emilie Möri



»Not this time ...«
© Photographer Thomas Ringhofer







»With Maêva«
© Photographer Wilfried Haillot





»Geschichte«
© Photographer René Benjowski





»The second skin«
© Model Nebula Andromeda
Participants: Anna Försterling



»Self portrait«
© Photographer Lena.who.are.you







»Natasza«
© Photographer Me an Atheist (Krzysiek Śliwaq)





»Josephine«
© Photographer Sabine Fischer



»Fenja 06.2019«
© Photographer HANS KRUM
https://hans-krum.strkng.com/en/







»intangible«
© Photographer Thomas Ringhofer





»Dance«
© Photographer Emilie Möri





»Hidden in plain sight«
© Photographer Severin Messenbrink





»Parisa«
© Photographer Måsse Hjeltman



»How to be the one that you love...?«
© Photographer Mrs Thea







»Ausblick«
© Photographer BeLaPho
https://belapho.strkng.com/en/





© Model Marie





»Black Magic«
© Photographer Alex Tsarfin





»| elephant ear |«
© Photographer Sirena Wren





»devotion«
© Photographer Tom Geli
Participants: Frau Katzenblum





»Paulina. Dresden. Um den Block gezogen.«
© Photographer Olli Gräf



»DeliCate«
© Photographer Accossato Alessandro







»Identical Variant«
© Photographer Massimiliano Balo'





»Warrior«
© Photographer @carsten.vogt





»Kyotocat«
© Photographer David Aimone





»Frame in Frame«
© Photographer Manuela Deigert





»o.T.«
© Photographer Hans Keim





»Autumn Inside«
© Photographer Irene Toma





»Simbiosi«
© Photographer Manuela Donato





»Flower Field«
© Photographer WeirdView





»David D'Agostini | Switzerland«
© Model Minh-Ly





»Maja in Nylon«
© Photographer André Leischner
https://sermon.strkng.com/en/





»Agnus Dei«
© Photographer Luciano Corti





© Photographer William Soci



»Mirror Mirror«
© Photographer Raquel Simba







»Rear Window«
© Model Mya_b_





»Meret 08.2021«
© Photographer HANS KRUM
https://hans-krum.strkng.com/en/





»viesta #1«
© Photographer Peter Meyer





»Constantine Snow«
© Photographer Zander Neuman



»Berlin sessions, vol. I«
© Photographer schieflicht
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/
Participants: Caro







»Emy mit Hut«
© Photographer Dirk Rohra
https://dirkrohra.strkng.com/en/





»Emma«
© Photographer Imar
https://imar.strkng.com/en/





»Mists on the brooghs«
© Photographer mark kinrade



»Wind«
© Photographer Alper Fidaner







© Photographer Hutch Crane





»N°5«
© Photographer Fabrizio Romagnoli
https://fabrizio-romagnoli.strkng.com/en/



»Ania«
© Photographer Adolfo Valente







»Sensazioni«
© Photographer 6oize6





»everything but the girl«
© Photographer 4spo





»Mary«
© Photographer Michał Magdziak





»Les Marinettes by Coralie Bezazon«
© Model Modelejessica





»Goddess«
© Photographer Gregor Sticker
https://gregorsfoto.strkng.com/en/





»Klaudia in Black«
© Photographer Tadeusz Droszczak



»fenster.licht«
© Photographer schieflicht
https://schieflicht.strkng.com/en/
Participants: la gipsy







»Never more out.«
© Photographer Stephan Joachim
Participants: Carla Gesikiewicz





»Classical portrait | Linda«
© Photographer Ronald Wanke



»Nika«
© Photographer Erik Witsoe







»Bodensee Küste«
© Photographer Jakob L.





»Francesca Woodmans Arbeit neu interpretier«
© Photographer Sprache der Seele
https://sprache-der-seele.strkng.com/en/





»Chiara«
© Photographer Carlos Navarro





»Alba«
© Photographer Carlos Odeh





»Swim cap girl«
© Photographer Juri Bogenheimer





»Widow«
© Photographer Marco Bressi





»Nantes lubricis pelagi #6157«
© Photographer Riccardo Bandiera
https://riccardobandiera.strkng.com/en/





»Nantes lubricis pelagi #9089«
© Photographer Riccardo Bandiera
https://riccardobandiera.strkng.com/en/



»windy«
© Model NERAM06







»Relaxing«
© Model Nebula Andromeda





»Inner Gardens«
© Photographer Vivienne B





»f*ck me j*sus!«
© Photographer André Leischner
https://sermon.strkng.com/en/





Contributors alphabetical

4spo | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen
https://strkng.com/s/p9w

6oize6 | Europe / Italy / parma
https://www.artlimited.net/29216

@carsten.vogt | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Reessum
www.frueherwarmehrasche.de

Accossato Alessandro | Europe / Italy / Turin
https://www.alessandroaccossatophoto.it/

Adolfo Valente | Europe / Italy / TV - Treviso
https://strkng.com/s/rws

Alex Tsarfin | Asia / Israel / Haifa
https://tsarfin.art

alexconu | Europe / Norway / Oslo
https://strkng.com/s/ozy

Alexi Wiedemann | South America / Colombia / Bogotá
http://bit.ly/alexi_wiedemann

Alper Fidaner | Europe / Turkey / Ankara
https://strkng.com/s/1q2b

Ana Lora | Europe / Germany / Hessen
www.analora-photoart.de

Ando Fuchs | Europe / Austria / Sillian
https://strkng.com/s/qw3

André Leischner | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Zwickau
https://andreleischner.de

ANDRZEJ FIDERKIEWICZ | Europe / Poland / WARSAW
https://www.fiderkiewiczphotography.com

Axel Schneegass | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://www.axelschneegass.de

Bedaman | Europe / Switzerland / Allschwil
https://strkng.com/s/1k8c

BeLaPho | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Limburgerhof
https://portfolio.fotocommunity.de/belapho-portfolio

Brigitte Wildling | Europe / Austria / Linz
https://strkng.com/s/1629

Carlos Navarro | South America / Argentina / CABA
http://www.navarro.photo

Carlos Odeh | Europe / Spain / Las Palmas
https://www.flickr.com/photos/122139716@N06/

Claudia Hantschel | Europe / Germany / Leipzig
www.claudiahantschel.com

David Aimone | North America / United States of America / New York / Saratoga
Springs
https://www.aimonephoto.com

Dirk Rohra | Europe / Germany / Sachsen-Anhalt / Halle
https://dirkrohra.myportfolio.com/

Emilie Möri | Europe / France / Montmorency
http://www.emiliemori.com/

Erik Witsoe | Europe / Poland / Warsaw
http://www.erikwitsoe.com/

Fabrizio Romagnoli | Europe / Italy / Firenze
https://fabrizio-romagnoli.it/

Filthy Wizard | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Mannheim
https://www.flickr.com/photos/filthywizard/

Geeska Klaussen | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Lüchow-Dannenberg
https://strkng.com/s/11ch

Gregor Sticker | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Düsseldorf
http://www.gregorsfoto.de

Hans Keim | Europe / Germany / Berlin
www.hans-keim.de

HANS KRUM | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / 41462 Neuss
https://500px.com/hans_krum_people_fotografie

Hutch Crane | North America / United States of America / Texas / Dallas
https://strkng.com/s/1e16

Imar | Europe / Netherlands / Arnhem
https://www.imar.nl

Irene Toma | Europe / Italy / Matino
https://www.flickr.com/photos/190636286@n02/

Jakob L. | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Tettnang
https://strkng.com/s/1q2c



Contributors alphabetical

Ján Hronský | Europe / Czech Republic / Chomutov
www.janhronsky.net

Juri Bogenheimer | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Laudenbach
https://www.bogenheimer.de

Lena.who.are.you | Asia / Israel / .
https://strkng.com/s/1bc3

Lilith Terra | Europe / Germany / Berlin
https://www.lilithterra.com

Linda Lena Blanka | Europe / Heidelberg
https://linda-lena-blanka.strkng.com/en/

Luciano Corti | Europe / Italy / lastra a signa
http://www.lucianocorti.it/homepage

Manuela Deigert | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Oldenburg
https://manuela-deigert.jimdo.com/

Manuela Donato | Europe / Italy / Roma
https://strkng.com/s/1h6e

Marco Bressi | Europe / Italy / Latina
http://www.bressi.it

Marie | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
https://strkng.com/s/1bym

Mario Diener | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Schwalbach am Taunus
https://www.mariodiener.de

mark kinrade | Europe / United Kingdom / Isle of Man
https://strkng.com/s/auh

Måsse Hjeltman | Europe / Sweden / Malmö
https://www.massehjeltman.com

Massimiliano Balo' | Europe / United Kingdom
https://strkng.com/s/ri7

Matthias Kempe-Scheufler | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://strkng.com/s/1q2d

Me an Atheist (Krzysiek Śliwaq) | Europe / Poland / Warsaw
https://strkng.com/s/vsi

Michał Magdziak | Europe / Poland / Wrocław
http://michalmagdziak.pl/

Minh-Ly | Europe / France / Nancy
https://minh-ly.com

Modelejessica | Europe / France / Grenoble
https://jessicatengattini.kabook.fr/

Mrs Thea | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://www.facebook.com/mrstheaphoto

Mya_b_ | Europe / Germany / Sachsen / Leipzig
https://linktr.ee/mya_b_

nathanael fournier | Europe / France / Aubusson
https://www.nathanaelfournier.com

Nebula Andromeda | Europe / Germany / Bayern / München
https://strkng.com/s/14xs

NERAM06 | Europe / Germany / GÖPPINGEN
https://strkng.com/s/16uk

Olli Gräf | Europe / Germany / Rheinland-Pfalz / Büchenbeuren
https://www.cosmotic.space

Pascal Chapuis | Europe / France / La Tronche
https://pascal-chapuis.format.com

Peter Meyer | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Düsseldorf
https://petermeyer-fotografie.de/nudes

RaphaelLechner | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Munich
http://raphael-lechner.com/links/

Raquel Simba | Europe / Portugal / Aveiro
https://www.patreon.com/truemindsimba

ray gray | Europe / Italy
https://www.behance.net/grayphoto

René Benjowski | Europe / Germany / Brandenburg / Pinnow/Uckermark
https://strkng.com/s/1q2e

Riccardo Bandiera | Europe / Italy / Imperia
https://www.riccardobandiera.com

Roland Wingenroth | Europe / Germany / Nordrhein-Westfalen / Wuppertal
https://strkng.com/s/1hpo

Ronald Wanke | Europe / Germany / Leipzig
https://www.carnivaloflight.de



Contributors alphabetical

Sabine Fischer | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Ulm
http://www.phoenixstudios.de/

schieflicht | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Nußloch
https://schiefschatten.de

Severin Messenbrink | Europe / Germany / Berlin / Berlin
https://messenbrink.eu/

Simone Sander | Europe / Germany / Baden-Württemberg / Stuttgart
https://strkng.com/s/1k8g

Sirena Wren | North America / United States of America / Tennessee / Nashville
https://onlyfans.com/sirenawren

Sprache der Seele | Europe / Switzerland / Rorschach
https://sprache-der-seele4.webnode.com

Stephan Joachim | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Wiesbaden
http://aktportraitfotografie.de

T. Schreiter | Europe / Germany / Leipzig
www.tschreiter.com

Tadeusz Droszczak | Europe / Poland / Kędzierzyn-Koźle
https://strkng.com/s/vyh

Thomas Ringhofer | Europe / Austria / Graz
http://thomasringhofer.info/

Tom Geli | Europe / Germany / Niedersachsen / Osnabrück
https://strkng.com/s/1q2f

Victor Gomez | Europe / Portugal / Porto
www.78frames.com

Vivienne B | Europe / Italy / Turin
https://strkng.com/s/rcp

Voodoo.Photography | Oceania / Australia / Brisbane
https://strkng.com/s/1q2g

WeirdView | Europe / Germany / Bayern / Regensburg
https://strkng.com/s/wpf

Wilfried Haillot | Europe / France / Troyes
http://www.wilfried-haillot.book.fr/

Willi Schwanke | Europe / Germany / Hessen / Rüsselsheim am Main
https://www.willischwanke.de

William Soci | Europe / Georgia
https://strkng.com/s/1q2h

Zander Neuman | Europe / Sweden / Stockholm
https://strkng.com/s/wf4
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